Name

BUB & TROY THOMPSON

DON EVANS

ISAAC & JERYLIN DAHLMAN
BRAD LEONARD

JASON REED

ARLIE RADWAY
ROCK & DANITA THOMPSON
Tracy Buer

CALLIE STARR

LYNN TARRANT

JIM ENGLEHART

ALTON THOMPSON

REECE LEONARD

Faith Livestock Auction
July 19, 2021 Pairs and Regular Cattle Sale

Qty

16
37
32
29
14
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Color

PAIRS

BLACK
RD/CH
BLACK
RD/CH
LH
LH
LH

WEIGHUPS

RD/BLK
RED
RED

BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BK/RD/CH
CHAR/BLK
RED

Kind

3-6yr old COW

3-6yr old COW
solid to broken COW
solid to broken COW

4-6yr old COW
solid to broken COW
solid to broken COW

HFRT
HFRT
CcCoOw
HFRT
CcCoOw
HFRT
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
cow

AvgWT Price

1474  1625.00
1386  1485.00
1483 1250.00
1511  1210.00
884 685.00
1056 700.00
1038 735.00

920 118.00
965 116.00
1290 68.00
1020 97.00
1240 70.50
1230 96.50
1082 84.50
1200 81.50
1190 76.50
1520 68.00
1284 66.50
1365 75.00
1490 71.50
1295 71.50
1435 65.50
1490 61.00
1683 75.00
1100 72.50
1473 70.00
1425 70.00
1370 69.00
1255 65.50
1270 74.00
1420 72.50
1425 69.00
1385 66.50
1048 74.00
1502 70.50
1405 73.50



JULIE BACHAND ENGLEHART
NORMAN MILES

TOM BRUCH

JASON & YVONNE WOCK

LANCE & KERRY FREI

TIM SMITH

ARNESON RANCH

GODDARD RANCH PARTNERSHIP

JIM ENGLEHART
BUCKY DERFLINGER
SLETTEN ANGUS LLC
ARLIE RADWAY
IRVING JORDAN

DOUBLE CROSS BAR RANCH

KRISTEN LAWRENCE

JODY BROWN

TRAVIS ENRIGHT

RYAN & PEGGY MCLELLAN

TREY GRUBL

KYLE CARMICHAEL
JODY BROWN
MICK KENNEDY

NARCISSO & VICTORIA ACOSTA
KYLE CARMICHAEL

JOHN & DELICIA HISEROTE
THEODORE BROCKEL

LARRY HULM

BRAD LEONARD

RANDY FOX
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BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
CHAR
CHAR
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
BLACK
HERF
HERF
BLACK
BLACK
RED
HERF

cow
cow
cow
cow
cow
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL
BULL

1505
1255
1324
1343
1328
955
1068
2315
1030
1095
1545
735
1095
1204
2070
2155
2405
2160
2000
1750
1607
2060
1890
1760
1415
2370
1545
1650
1635
1945
2020
2095
2095
1755
1755
1825

72.50
70.50
68.25
67.00
70.00
119.00
118.50
105.00
105.00
104.50
86.00
103.00
102.00
96.00
95.00
92.50
89.50
90.50
84.50
90.00
90.00
90.00
89.50
88.50
89.50
89.50
89.50
89.00
88.50
88.50
86.00
85.00
85.00
83.00
81.50
81.00



